Southern Star 2024 Registration Form

May 2-5, 2024

Wildacres NC

Name (Firs	st, Last)				
Address					
City/State,	/Zip				
Phone					
Email					
Astronomy	y Club Affilia	ation			
If you plan	to room w	ith someon	e registering separately, please indicate name	pelow:	
Accomm	odations	desired			
Upper level	l: □]			
Main level:					
Lower level:			Handicapped facilities are required: □		
Three night Please ind	Total \$				
	\$310 - Adult. (Includes room and all meals)				
	\$135 - Chi	ild 6-12 (Ind	cludes room and all meals)		
	\$100 - Child 3-5 (Includes room and all meals)				
	\$400 – Single Occupancy (Includes room and meals)				
Day Atten		nany of eac	h needed Include lectures and meals but no le	ndaina	
1 icasc ina	Please indicate how many of each needed. Include lectures and meals, but no lodging. \$80 - Adult				
	\$80 - Adu	It			
Trips Please ind	icate how m	nany wish t	o attend		
	Free - Nat	ure Hike -	Limit 15 participants per visit.		
	-		ow — Limit 40. First come, first serve. Vebb Space Telescope: The Story Unfolds		

Southern Star 2024 Registration Form

May 2-5, 2024

Wildacres NC

Southern Star Apparel 2024						
Apparel for 2024 will be dark navy blue with silver lettering and will be available for pick up at the convention.						
Please indicate the number of items in the blanks below						
T-shirts - \$15 each	Zip up hoodies - \$35 each					
Small	Small					
Medium	Medium					
Large	Large					
X-Large	X-Large					
XX-Large	XX-Large					
XXX-Large	XXX-Large					

Persons bringing equipment trailers, please park in the flat area near the dining area.

PLEASE NOTE: There are no RV accommodations.

Pets are not permitted at Wildacres Retreat

In the event of a medical emergency, the nearest Emergency Medical Services must come from Marion, NC. Response time may be approximately 45 minutes.

Payment:				
Please total the amounts from the boxes above and enclose a check payable to:				
CAAC / Southern Star				
Mail the completed registration form and your check to CAAC / Southern Star at the address below:				
8611 Concord Mills BLVD Suite 270 Concord, NC 28027				
Total amount Enclosed:				